

News Release (6409 TSE 1)

May 17, 2021

Company KITO CORPORATION

President and CEO Yoshio Kito Identification Code 6409 (TSE 1)

Shanghai Kito to Show at

"The 22nd Chongqing Exhibition of Lijia International Machinery"

Chongqing, May 17, 2021 --Shanghai Kito, a Chinese subsidiary of industrial hoist and crane maker Kito Corporation (head office: Yamanashi Prefecture; president: Yoshio Kito) will exhibit at the Exhibition of Lijia International Machinery, in Chongqing May 27-30 (Thursday-Sunday).

Show name: The 22nd annual Exhibition of Lijia International Machinery

http://cwmte.com.cn/chongqing/?q=index

Dates: Four days, May 27-30 (Thursday-Sunday)

Venue: Chongqing International Expo Center, South District

Booth Number: No.215, Building No.5

The Exhibition of Lijia International Machinery is an international trade show for automation equipment and production line equipment. The exhibition focuses on 3 topics, advanced manufacturing, automation, and ecology. The exhibit will be related to those topics.

Main Exhibits

- CB and CX manual chain hoists
- LB and LX lever hoists
- ER2, EQ and ED electric hoists
- Light cranes etc.

Corporate Profile

Since its founding in 1932, Kito has been a leading maker of materials-handling equipment, supplying safe, high-quality products and detailed services to customers in a wide variety of industries. From core products like chain hoists, lever hoists, wire-rope hoists and cranes, to chain, slings, hooks and other peripherals, Kito products are employed and prized by customers in over 50 nations. Shanghai Kito has been focusing on hoist component sales since its founding in 2004.

For inquiries about this release, contact:

Email: pr@kito.com TEL: +81-(0)3-5908-0161